G94
l1
D d
1
= 0,020
Type,
description
d1 d1 min d1 max D l1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
467E-200 20.0 19.6 20.1 43.7 60
467E-205 20.5 20.1 20.6 43.7 60
467E-210 21.0 20.6 21.1 43.7 60
467E-215 21.5 21.1 21.6 43.7 60
467E-220 22.0 21.6 22.1 43.7 60
467E-225 22.5 22.1 22.6 43.7 60
467E-230 23.0 22.6 23.1 43.7 60
467E-235 23.5 23.1 23.6 43.7 60
467E-240 24.0 23.6 24.1 43.7 60
467E-245 24.5 24.1 24.6 43.7 60
467E-250 25.0 24.6 25.1 43.7 60
467E-255 25.5 25.1 25.6 43.7 60
467E-260 26.0 25.6 26.1 43.7 60
467E-265 26.5 26.1 26.6 43.7 60
467E-270 27.0 26.6 27.1 43.7 60
467E-275 27.5 27.1 27.6 43.7 60
467E-280 28.0 27.6 28.1 43.7 60
467E-285 28.5 28.1 28.6 43.7 60
467E-290 29.0 28.6 29.1 43.7 60
467E-295 29.5 29.1 29.6 43.7 60
467E-300 30.0 29.6 30.1 43.7 60
467E-305 30.5 30.1 30.6 43.7 60
467E-310 31.0 30.6 31.1 43.7 60
467E-315 31.5 31.1 31.6 43.7 60
467E-320 32.0 31.6 32.1 43.7 60
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 A
c
c
e
s
s
o
ri
e
s
Collets 467E
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su